R&S®Gerätename
und Bezeichnung
Specifications
﻿
Te
st
 &
 M

Millimeter-Wave
Converters
Network analysis
up to 500 GHz
2
R&S®ZVA-Zxx
Millimeter-Wave
Converters
At a glance
Millimeter-wave measurements in the V, E, W, F, D,
G, J and Y band – network analysis in frequency
ranges from 50 GHz to 500 GHz depending on the
converter model.
Key facts
JJ Wide frequency range: J
50 GHz to 75 GHz (¸ZVA-Z75)J
60 GHz to 90 GHz (¸ZVA-Z90E) J
75 GHz to 110 GHz (¸ZVA-Z110/-Z110E)  J
90 GHz to 140 GHz (¸ZVA-Z140)J
110 GHz to 170 GHz (¸ZVA-Z170)J
140 GHz to 220 GHz (¸ZVA-Z220)J
220 GHz to 325 GHz (¸ZVA-Z325)J
325 GHz to 500 GHz (¸ZVA-Z500)J
using an ¸ZVA24, ¸ZVA40, ¸ZVA50,
¸ZVA67 or ¸ZVT20 network analyzer
JJ Wide dynamic range:J
¸ZVA-Z75: > 90 dB, typ. 110 dBJ
¸ZVA-Z90E: > 90 dB, typ. 110 dBJ
¸ZVA-Z110/Z110E: > 95 dB, typ. > 110 dBJ
¸ZVA-Z140: > 85 dB, typ. > 100 dBJ
¸ZVA-Z170: > 75 dB, typ. > 90 dBJ
¸ZVA-Z220: > 75 dB, typ. > 90 dBJ
¸ZVA-Z325: > 60 dB, typ. > 70 dBJ